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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      25,951.75

 

 8/01/18  8/01 U02025 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,849.21       28,800.96

 8/01/18  8/01 U02027 CHECK   013045        REFUND: TREJO, ARTURO                                             21.75CR     28,779.21

 8/01/18  8/01 U02027 CHECK   013046        REFUND: USELTON, DONNIE                                           26.39CR     28,752.82

 8/01/18  8/01 U02027 CHECK   013047        REFUND: HODGES, CAYLON                                            87.56CR     28,665.26

 8/01/18  8/01 U02034 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,606.75       30,272.01

 8/01/18  8/01 B00088 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F METER DEP REFUNDS    JE# 003526                     1,630.00       31,902.01

 8/01/18  8/01 U02035 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,505.68       34,407.69

 8/01/18  9/16 B00421 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIP ORDER FEE          JE# 003752                        59.39CR     34,348.30

 8/02/18  8/02 C00531 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/02/2018                                      9.50       34,357.80

 8/02/18  8/02 U02039 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,954.45       36,312.25

 8/02/18  8/02 U02043 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,420.65       37,732.90

 8/03/18  8/03 U02046 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,756.37       50,489.27

 8/03/18  8/03 U02047 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,485.45       53,974.72

 8/06/18  8/06 U02048 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  6,010.03       59,984.75

 8/06/18  8/06 B00116 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 2ND    JE# 003548                        84.00CR     59,900.75

 8/06/18  8/06 C00535 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/06/2018                                      9.50       59,910.25

 8/06/18  8/06 U02054 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         11,457.27       71,367.52

 8/06/18  8/06 C00536 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/06/2018                                      5.28CR     71,362.24

 8/06/18  8/06 U02055 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,863.51       74,225.75

 8/07/18  8/07 B00142 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10 2ND   JE# 003561                        61.95CR     74,163.80

 8/07/18  8/07 B00147 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME JULY      JE# 003566                        44.72       74,208.52

 8/07/18  8/07 B00152 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 003568                    26,000.00CR     48,208.52

 8/07/18  8/07 U02060 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       60.50CR     48,148.02

 8/07/18  8/07 U02066 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,902.42       50,050.44

 8/07/18  8/07 C00538 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/07/2018                                     22.75       50,073.19

 8/07/18  8/07 U02067 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,631.42       52,704.61

 8/08/18  8/08 B00160 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 8-8-18               JE# 003575                    14,590.32CR     38,114.29

 8/08/18  8/08 C00539 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/08/2018                                     22.75       38,137.04

 8/08/18  8/08 U02071 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,213.59       42,350.63

 8/08/18  8/08 U02073 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            284.23       42,634.86

 8/09/18  8/09 U02077 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       48.74CR     42,586.12

 8/09/18  8/09 U02080 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,530.52       45,116.64

 8/09/18  8/09 C00541 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/09/2018                                     22.75       45,139.39

 8/09/18  8/09 U02082 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,568.86       46,708.25

 8/10/18  8/10 U02086 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,825.57       49,533.82

 8/10/18  8/10 U02087 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,094.31       50,628.13

 8/10/18  8/13 B00183 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3 1ST    JE# 003587                       221.56CR     50,406.57
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 8/13/18  8/13 U02092 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,886.91       55,293.48

 8/13/18  8/14 U02096 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,549.64       59,843.12

 8/14/18  8/14 B00204 Deposit 000000        CAP IMP PROJ TO W/F LOAN/ AP    JE# 003606                    27,000.00       86,843.12

 8/14/18  8/14 U02097 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,622.72       89,465.84

 8/14/18  8/15 B00215 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003615                    72,369.65CR     17,096.19

 8/14/18  8/15 C00546 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/14/2018                                     22.75       17,118.94

 8/14/18  8/15 U02110 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,464.36       21,583.30

 8/15/18  8/15 U02103 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       36.54CR     21,546.76

 8/15/18  8/15 U02107 CHECK   013050        REFUND: POST CARPETS                                              30.80CR     21,515.96

 8/15/18  8/15 U02107 CHECK   013051        REFUND: DE LA ROSA, RITA                                          33.00CR     21,482.96

 8/15/18  8/15 U02107 CHECK   013052        REFUND: BRADFORD, LARRY                                           38.34CR     21,444.62

 8/15/18  8/15 U02111 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,306.24       23,750.86

 8/15/18  8/15 U02112 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,271.73       26,022.59

 8/15/18  8/27 B00284 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIP CHARGES            JE# 003656                        59.39CR     25,963.20

 8/16/18  8/16 U02113 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  9,028.65       34,991.85

 8/16/18  8/16 B00219 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F METER DEP REFUNDS    JE# 003618                       920.00       35,911.85

 8/16/18  8/16 B00220 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 1ST    JE# 003619                       188.77CR     35,723.08

 8/16/18  8/16 U02119 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            375.58       36,098.66

 8/16/18  8/16 C00548 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/16/2018                                      9.50       36,108.16

 8/16/18  8/16 U02120 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,105.71       40,213.87

 8/17/18  8/17 U02127 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,535.54       43,749.41

 8/17/18  8/17 U02128 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,042.16       44,791.57

 8/20/18  8/20 U02140 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,562.09       52,353.66

 8/20/18  8/21 B00254 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14 2ND  JE# 003630                        57.40CR     52,296.26

 8/21/18  8/21 U02141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       50.59CR     52,245.67

 8/21/18  8/21 U02141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             66.59       52,312.26

 8/21/18  8/21 U02150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,949.15       59,261.41

 8/21/18  8/21 B00256 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10 1ST   JE# 003632                       185.50CR     59,075.91

 8/21/18  8/21 U02151 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,133.95       60,209.86

 8/21/18  8/21 U02152 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            876.74       61,086.60

 8/22/18  8/22 B00264 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 8-22-18              JE# 003638                    11,864.64CR     49,221.96

 8/22/18  8/22 U02154 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       35.94CR     49,186.02

 8/22/18  8/22 B00268 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ PD LOAN BK  JE# 003642                    10,000.00CR     39,186.02

 8/22/18  8/22 B00270 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ PD LOAN BK  JE# 003644                    27,000.00CR     12,186.02

 8/22/18  8/22 B00271 Deposit 000000        G/F TO W/F-CASH ADV LOAN BANK   JE# 003645                    27,000.00       39,186.02

 8/22/18  8/22 C00554 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/22/2018                                     22.75       39,208.77

 8/22/18  8/22 U02156 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,578.42       45,787.19

 8/22/18  8/22 U02157 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            444.68       46,231.87

 8/23/18  8/23 U02159 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,887.92       48,119.79

 8/23/18  8/23 U02160 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,234.75       50,354.54

 8/23/18  8/24 B00278 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/T STONE/DRUG TEST    JE# 003651                        45.00       50,399.54

 8/24/18  8/24 U02162 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     59.76       50,459.30

 8/24/18  8/24 U02163 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         16,159.40       66,618.70

 8/24/18  8/24 U02165 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,347.40       68,966.10

 8/24/18  8/24 U02166 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,342.68       72,308.78

 8/27/18  8/27 U02167 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  4,320.37       76,629.15

 8/27/18  8/27 U02168 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       61.86CR     76,567.29
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 8/27/18  8/27 U02169 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      207.08CR     76,360.21

 8/27/18  8/27 U02170 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,776.07       82,136.28

 8/27/18  8/27 U02171 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,265.24       89,401.52

 8/27/18  8/28 B00299 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003669                    37,425.61CR     51,975.91

 8/28/18  8/28 U02172 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.75CR     51,953.16

 8/28/18  8/28 U02174 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,196.57       53,149.73

 8/28/18  8/28 U02175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,610.04       55,759.77

 8/29/18  8/29 U02177 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,891.16       57,650.93

 8/29/18  8/29 C00561 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/29/2018                                      9.50       57,660.43

 8/29/18  8/29 U02178 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,521.84       60,182.27

 8/30/18  8/30 U02183 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,249.81       61,432.08

 8/30/18  8/31 U02188 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,650.83       67,082.91

 8/31/18  8/31 U02184 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,034.59       70,117.50

 8/31/18  8/31 C00563 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/31/2018                                     22.75       70,140.25

 8/31/18  8/31 U02190 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,090.37       73,230.62

 8/31/18  8/31 U02191 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,632.08       76,862.70

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 25,951.75                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 251,846.25            200,935.30CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   277,798.00            200,935.30CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          76,862.70
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 25,951.75                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 251,846.25            200,935.30CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   277,798.00            200,935.30CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         76,862.70
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      August     THRU August

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


